

2022 Schedule of Fees (VIC)



Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)	Victorian Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/Apprenticeship)	Victorian Government Contribution Fee (Non-Traineeship/Apprenticeship)	Victorian Government Subsidised Tuition Fee				Victorian Government Subsidised Tuition Fee - Concessions				Full Fee for Service Student		
					Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	*Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course	Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	*Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course	Course Fee	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	375	\$3,753.75	\$1,933.75	\$1.33	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.27	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$2,750.00	\$0.00	\$2,750.00
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	485	\$2,401.25	\$2,401.25	\$1.03	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.21	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	500	\$0.00	\$3,125.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	590	\$3,915.00	\$3,915.00	\$0.85	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.17	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	450	\$3,105.00	\$3,105.00	\$1.11	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.22	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$0.00	\$3,200.00
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	500	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	660	\$2,145.00	\$2,145.00	\$0.76	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.15	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00
CHC30113	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	858	\$6,220.50	\$6,220.50	\$0.58	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.12	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$6,250.00	\$0.00	\$6,250.00
CHC33015	Community)	685	\$5,993.75	\$5,993.75	\$0.73	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.15	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$6,000.00
SIT20316	Certificate II in Hospitality	267	\$819.00	\$819.00	\$1.87	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.37	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$2,750.00	\$0.00	\$2,750.00
SIT30216	Certificate III in Travel	663	\$4,475.25	\$4,475.25	\$0.75	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.15	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$2,995.00	\$0.00	\$2,995.00
SIT30616	Certificate III in Hospitality	312	\$3,675.00	\$1,365.00	\$1.60	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.32	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$2,995.00	\$0.00	\$2,995.00
SIT30816	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	805	\$11,471.25	\$0.00	\$0.62	\$500.00	\$485.00	\$985.00	\$0.12	\$100.00	\$485.00	\$585.00	\$11,500.00	\$485.00	\$11,985.00
SIT31016	Certificate III in Patisserie	663	\$7,127.25	\$7,127.25	\$0.75	\$500.00	\$485.00	\$985.00	\$0.15	\$100.00	\$485.00	\$585.00	\$7,400.00	\$485.00	\$7,885.00
SIT40116	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	805	\$5,691.25	\$5,691.25	\$0.62	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.12	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00
SIT40416	Certificate IV in Hospitality	735	\$6,212.50	\$4,437.50	\$0.68	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.14	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00

Notes:

- Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2022 and are subject to change.
- This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth funding under the 2022 Skills First Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.**
- The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
- *4. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable** (for more information, refer to our Refunds Policy and Procedure).
- Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
- All applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur a cost of \$125.00 per unit.
- Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
- Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
- The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
- ITFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program. Please contact an ITFE Careers Advisor to discuss how ITFE can assist.